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
$184,900.

CHILD SAFE
COURT

Spacious detached home
backing onto green court.
Kitchen with ceramic floors
& backsplash, walkout to
deck. Finished basement
with 3 pc. & rec. room.
Interlocking driveway,
enclosed porch. $199,900.
Call Gizella* for more
details.

Real Estate Weekend Digest, Friday, May 10, 2002 13

HALL [ &%
OF { #
FAME

Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

Town &
Country
Sales
tepresentative

See homes in detail on
http://maureen.ca

Maureen
Plucinsky B.Sc.

Loc.: (905) 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Georgetown: 120-122 Guelph St.:
Brick building & 3 homes. Zoned C2.
General Commercial. 3 road frontages.
Perfect for a drive through business.
$650,000. EXCELLENT LOCATION.

-\ Thisisit! Agem! On
4 huge private ravine lot.

1 lous walk-out lower level
with kit WR, games rm,
oak wet bar, rec rm & yes,

i =1a THEATER!! Beautiful
landscaping. In ground
"4 pool w waterfall, hot tub
. i cedar enclosure, cedar
o gazebo, shed & deck with

e

Halton Hills: home onl acre with ~35°
x 70° garage/shop with heat/hydro with 1
rm insul. W of Acton, E of Crewson’s

wrought iron spindles.

N\, Prestigious! 5600+sq ft,
ot o/l ponds on golf course.
5 bdrm, 5 WRs, 4 FPs.

. TE ~ 3 Aﬂm Crest R
_ Jvaulted coffered ceiling,
wainscotting & wall of
. fwindows. Kit w Indian
“Aummn” slate floor,
granite counter tops, 48”
Jenn-air, maple kit cabi-
nets. MBR 5 pc ensuite

w FP!!

Walk-out bsmt.

Superb design, quality of
materials & workmanship.

3+1 BR, 3 WR. Tastefuly
~ § decorated. Very clean: no
F smoking, no pets, no
shoes. Ceramics from
foyer to & in kit MBR
shower & comer tub. Pro
fin bsmt with 4th BR &
huge rec rm with bar area.
Access to garage from
Indry. 2 interlocking brk
patios. Landscaped Backs
onto pond & greenspace.
Walk to schools & public
transportation.
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“FAMILY HOME - HUGE LO
Gorgeous, open concept home located on Extensively Landscaped 66 x
132 ft. lot features main floor fam. rm. with fireplace & bay window, eat-in
= ] kitchen with w/out to deck, ceramics & overlooks fam. room, master br with
¢ | ensuite & jacuzzi tub; huge bright fin. rec rm with 2nd wiout & large
8\ windows, new c/air & hi-eff furnace in 2001 plus c/vac, 2 car garage &
5 pc main bath! HURRY, call Steve! 519-853-2074! RCAD2-109
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$199,900

“PRIME LOCATION”
Gorgeous, tastefully decorated semi located minutes from shopping & park on
quiet crescent, huge liv. rm. with wiout to fully fenced and landscaped yard,

finished rec room, beautiful kit. wiOak cabinets, 5 appliances, ¢/air, alarm
stem, plus home is only 5 yrs. new in immaculate condition & shows 10+++. /

_Hury cal Steve* RCAC2-118
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master bed with w/out to huge two tier wrap around deck, o
kitchen with built-in appliances, oak hardwood in liv/din. rm, four |
| entrances to home, beautiful finished rec rm with wiout to yard, |

-\ plus all new vinyl windows ‘95, c/air + 100 amp service ‘01.

-\ _Hurry! Home S RCA02-120
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“PICTURE PER
Very bright, -tastefully decorated home located in quiet neighbourhood.
Features new Berber carpet and Ciair 99. Dining room with wiout to deck,
kitchen with loads of Oak cabinets & dishwasher, huge rec. rm. with stone |
fireplace, large bedroom, wet bar, 3 pc. bath and large windows plus.
Interlock wiway, stone patio & extensive landscaping! Hurry ...
Home is mint condition. Call Steve®, RCAD2-125

b

“HUGE SEMI WITH IN I - $219.900
Gorgeous home located on fully fenced lot. Features 4 large bedrooms, 3 |
baths, well kept basement apt. with fireplace & separate entrance, master BR |
with walk-in closet & ensuite, new carpet, ceramic and front porch in 2001, din. |
rm. with wiout to deck overlooking pool pius 80% newer vinyl windows, civac |

\and c/air. Home shows 10+++ and has basement income. Hurry, call Steve"
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LOTS OF CHARM!!! $129,900
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